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CRUISE ATTIRE:(1111SE CASUAL 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION 

SUNDAY, DECEVBER 3, 2023 - SAI\ 
GUEST ALL ABOARD: 4:00 PH 
CREW ALL ABOARD: 3:00 PH 

TIMES 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

DIEGO 

DRINK Of THE DAY: 
Paradise Punch (Alcoholic)/ Espresso (hiller (Non-Alcoholic) 

LOCATION TIMES 

Concierge Lounge Deck 10, Midship 11:30 AM 10:00 PM Cabanas Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 3:15 PM 
Dining Desk Deck 3, Midship 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Daisy's De-Lites Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk Deck 4, Midship 12:00 PM 10:00 PM Duck-In Diner Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Guest Services Deck 3, Midship 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 12:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Medical Health Center Deck 1, Forward 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 12:00 PM 2:15 PM 
Port Adventures Desk Deck 3, Midship 12:00 PM 3:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 
LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 
TIMES 

Port Adventures Desk Deck 3, Midship 4:30 PM 8:30 PM 
Senses Spa & Salon Deck 9, Forward 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 

POOLS f, RECREATION 
VENUE 

AquaDunk 
LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship 
TIMES 

12:00 PM 3:30 PM 

Lumiere's Deck 3, Midship 5:45 PM 

 Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 
Animator's Palate Deck 4, Aft 

AquaDunk Deck 10, Midship 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Lumiere's Deck 3, Midship 8:15 PM 
AquaLab Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 3:30 PM Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 
AquaLab Deck 9, Aft 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Duck-In Diner Deck 9, Aft 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 
Goofy's Pool Deck 9, Midship 12:00 PM 3:30 PM Palo (+18/ Nominal Fees Apply) Deck 10, Aft By Reservation 
Goofy's Pool Deck 9, Midship 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS 
VENUE 

Beverage Station 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 12:00 AM 

Nephews' Splash Zone Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 3:30 PM 
Nephews' Splash Zone Deck 9, Aft 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 
Quiet Cove Pool Deck 9, Forward 12:00 PM 11:00 PM 
Senses Spa Fitness Center Deck 9, Forward 11:30 AM 10:00 PM Eye Scream Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 11:00 PM 
Twist 'n Spout Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 3:30 PM O'Gills Pub Deck 3, Forward 10:45 PM 11:45 PM 
Twist 'n' Spout Deck 9, Aft 4:30 PM 8:00 PM Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 9:30 PM 12:00 AM 
Wide World of Sports Deck Deck 10, Forward 12:00 AM 11:59 PM Room Service Dial 7-4330 2:00 PM 12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique Deck 10, Forward 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Cove Café (+18) Deck 9, Midship 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique Deck 10, Forward 5:30 PM 9:00 PM Fathoms (+18 after 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 7:30 PM 1:00 AM 

Diamonds and Wishes Deck 4, Aft 6:00 PM 11:00 PM Frozone Treats Deck 9, Aft 11:30 AM 6:00 PM 

Mickey's Mainsail Deck 4, Forward 6:00 PM 11:00 PM Keys (+18) Deck 3, Forward 6:30 PM 12:30 AM 

Shutters Photo Gallery Deck 4, Aft 6:30 PM 10:30 PM O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm) Deck 3, Forward 11:30 AM 12:00 AM 

White Caps Deck 4, Forward 6:00 PM 11:00 PM Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 11:30 AM 12:00 AM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE LOCATION TIMES 

Signals (18+) Deck 9, Midship 11:30 AM 11:00 PM 

Soul Cat Lounge Deck 3, Aft 11:30 AM 12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE & PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Welcome Complimentary Charm Diamonds and Wishes 
TIMES 

6:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Disney's Oceaneer Club Deck 5, Midship 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 
Disney's Oceaneer Club Deck 5, Midship 4:30 PM 12:00 AM 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab Deck 5, Midship 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab Deck 5, Midship 4:30 PM 10:00 PM A Magical Shopping Introduction! Diamonds and Wishes 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 

Edge Deck 9, Midship 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Grand Holiday Sales Event Diamonds and Wishes 7:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Edge Deck 9, Midship 4:30 PM 12:00 AM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Preludes 7:15 PM 8:30 PM 

it's a small world nursery! Deck 5, Midship 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

it's a small world nursery! Deck 5, Midship 4:30 PM 11:00 PM Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise L DK4, Port Side 7:15 PM 8:30 PM 

Vibe Deck 10, Midship 12:30 PM 3:00 PM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Preludes 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

Vibe Deck 10, Midship 4:30 PM 12:00 AM Portraits with Scenic Backdrops Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

BEVERAGE SEMINARS (/1.)13ookable on DR App when spate available 
VENUE 

Champagne Tasting (21+) 
Tequila & Margarita Tasting (21+) 
Whiskey Tasting (21+) 

LOCATION 
Keys 
Signals 
Cove Café 

TIMES 

4:15 PM 5:15 PM 
9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

10:15 PM 11:15 PM 

Entertainment and offerings subject to change Check the Disney Cruise Line Navigator Apo for the most up to date information • Printed on Recycled Paper ©Disney 
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WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOW TINES 
ACTIVITY 

BUENA VISTA TO  TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Noelle -(6) 
Finding Nemo -(61 
Finding Nemo - (G) 
The Little Mermaid (2023) - (PG) 

FUNNEL VISION -MOVIE TINES 
ACTIVITY 

Big Hero 6 - (PG) - CC 
Wreck-It Ralph - (PG) - CC 
Ralph Breaks the Internet - (PG) - CC 
Encanto - (PG) 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Disney Friends 
Mickey's Sail-A-Wave Party! 
Mickey Mouse 
Chip & Dale 
Goofy 

Mickey and Minnie's Merrytime Tree Lighting 
Pluto 
Donald Duck 
Mickey and Minnie's Merrytime Tree Lighting 
Daisy Duck 
Minnie Mouse 
Season's Greetings with Santa 

SUNDAY, DECEV3P 3, 2023 - SAN DIEGO 

CRUISE ITINERARY: SAN DIEGO - DAY AT SEA1 - CABO SAN LUCAS - PUERTO VALLARTA - DAY AT SEA 2 - DAY AT SEA 3 - DAY AT SEA 4 - 
DAY AT SEA 5 - PANAMA CANAL - CARTAGENA - DAY AT SEA 6 - GRAND CAYMAN - COZUMEL - DAY AT SEA - 

TURN YOUR CLOCKS ONE HOUR FORWARD UPON RETIRING TONIGHT 
Killatory Gist Asstmily Drill - 4:00 Pt 

AUIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
LOCATION 

LOCATION 

TIMES 

TIMES 

Buena Vista Theatre 2:00 PM 3:40 PM 
Buena Vista Theatre 5:30 PM 7:10 PM 
Buena Vista Theatre 8:15 PM 9:55 PM 
Buena Vista Theatre 10:45 PM 1:00 AM 

LOCATION TIMES 

Funnel Vision 2:00 PM 3:42 PM 
Funnel Vision 6:30 PM 8:12 PM 
Funnel Vision 8:30 PM 10:23 PM 
Funnel Vision 10:30 PM 12:12 AM 

LOCATION TIMES 

DK4 Mid (5) 11:30 AM 1:45 PM 
Deck 9 Stage 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 
DK5 Mid (5) 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 
Lobby Atrium 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 
DK4 Mid (5) 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 

Lobby Atrium 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 
DK4 Mid (S) 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
DK5 Mid (S) 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 
Lobby Atrium 8:30 PM 8:45 PM 
DK4 Mid (S) 9:15 PM 9:30 PM 
DK5 Mid (5) 9:30 PM 9:45 PM 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 9:30 PM 9:45 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 
Youth Activities Open 

House & Registration 
House & Registration 
House & Registration 
House 
House & Registration 
House & Registration 
House & Registration 
House 

LOCATION TIMES 

Edge 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 
Vibe 12:30 PM 3:00 PM 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 
Edge 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 
Vibe 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS: 
Mickeys Sail-A-Wave Party! - 4:30pm (Deck 9 Stage) 

ACTIVITY 

Dining Reservation Changes 

Walking Ship Tour 
Disney Tunes Trivia 
Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill 
Mickey's Sail-A-Wave Party! 
Jazz Classics with Josh Freilich 
Instrumental Hits with The Innocent 
Merrytime Carolers 

Mickey and Minnie's Merrytime Tree Lighting 
Silent Dance Party 
Disney Movie Quotes Trivia 
Holiday Hits with Josh Freilich 
Folky Fun with The Innocent 
Merrytime Carolers 
Mickey and Minnie's Merrytime Tree Lighting 

Season's Greetings with Santa 
Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse 
Holiday Hits with Josh Freilich 
Laid Back Grooves with The Innocent 
Mouseketeer Madness! 
Family Superstar Karaoke 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 

LOCATION 

Soul Cat Lounge 

Preludes 
Fathoms 
Disney Magic 
Deck 9 Stage 
Lobby Atrium 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium 
Fathoms 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
Soul Cat Lounge 
D Lounge 
D Lounge 

ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Latin Hits with Vox & Keys 
Spa Open House 
Rock Through the Ages with Vox & Keys 
Complimentary Footprint Analysis 
How to Look Ten Years Younger Today 
Acupuncture Demonstration 

Viva Mexico with Vox & Keys 
Spa Raffle (18+) 
Good Feet Seminar: Walking In Comfort 
1820 Society: Coffee Time 
Happy Hour at Signals 
NFL Football 
Happy Hour at Keys 
Acupuncture Tongue & Pulse Analysis 
Walt Disney Review with Jerrell Melton 
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub 
Swing Along the Seas with Jerrell 
Decades Music Trivia (18+1 
Movie Quote Trivia (18+) 
Happy Hour at Fathoms 
Magic Quest (18+) 
Motown and Martinis with Jerrell 
Club Fathoms (18+) 

Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Senses Spa & Salon 

Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Cove Cafe 
Signals 
O'Gills Pub 
Keys 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Keys 
O'Gills Pub 
Keys 
Fathoms 
Fathoms 

Fathoms 
Fathoms 
Keys 
Fathoms 

TIMES 

12:30 PM 

2:00 PM 
2:15 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:15 PM 

6:30 PM 
7:15 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 

9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:15 PM 
11:00 PM 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 
12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:15 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

2:30 PM 
2:45 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:30 PM 
9:00 PM 

9:45 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:45 PM 
11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

12:45 PM 
10:00 PM 
1:45 PM 
3:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

2:45 PM 
3:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:00 PM 

11:45 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:00 PM 

10:30 PM 

11:00 PM 
11:15 PM 
11:45 PM 
1:00 AM 

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information. 
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