

## SUNDAY, DECEMBER 3, 2023 - SAN DIEGO

### GUEST ALL ABOARD: 4:00 PM CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL (REW ALL ABOARD : 3:00 PM CENEDAL LOCATIONS

# Paradise Punch (Alcoholic) / Espresso Chiller (Non-Alcoholic)

DRINK OF THE DAY:

	TIMES		
		10:00 PM	
Deck 3, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM	
Deck 4, Midship	12:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	7:00 PM	
Deck 3, Midship	12:00 PM	3:30 PN	
Deck 3, Midship	4:30 PM	8:30 PM	
Deck 9, Forward	11:30 AM	10:00 PN	
	Deck 4, Midship Deck 3, Midship Deck 1, Forward Deck 3, Midship Deck 3, Midship	Deck 10, Midship 11:30 AM   Deck 3, Midship 12:30 PM   Deck 4, Midship 12:00 PM   Deck 3, Midship 12:00 AM   Deck 1, Forward 4:30 PM   Deck 3, Midship 12:00 PM	

#### LUNCH VENUE LOCATION TIMES Cabanas Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 3:15 PM Daisy's De-Lites Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 6:00 PM Duck-In Diner Deck 9, Aft 12:00 PM 6:00 PM Pinocchio's Pizzeria Deck 9, Midship 12:00 PM 6:00 PM Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 12:00 PM 2:15 PM

DOOLC	0	DECDELTION
P0015	1	RECREATION
10015		RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES		
AquaDunk	Deck 10, Midship	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	
AquaDunk	Deck 10, Midship	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Nephews' Splash Zone	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	
Nephews' Splash Zone	Deck 9, Aft	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	12:00 PM	11:00 PM	
Senses Spa Fitness Center	Deck 9, Forward	11:30 AM	10:00 PM	
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	3:30 PM	
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	4:30 PM	8:00 PM	
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	

DINNER			
VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft		-
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	5:45	PM
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft		
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft		
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	8:15	PM
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft		
Duck-In Diner	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Palo (+18 / Nominal Fees Apply)	Deck 10, Aft	By Rese	rvation

### EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS

MERCHANDISE & PHOTO EVENTS

Welcome Complimentary Charm A Magical Shopping Introduction!

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops

Photo Moment with a Disney Cruise L DK4, Port Side

Grand Holiday Sales Event

ACTIVITY

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM	12:00 AM
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	11:00 PM
O'Gills Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM	11:45 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 PM	12:00 AM
Room Service	Dial 7-4330	2:00 PM	12:00 AM

#### MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	5:30 PM	9:00 PM
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	6:00 PM	11:00 PM
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 4, Forward	6:00 PM	11:00 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	6:30 PM	10:30 PM
White Caps	Deck 4, Forward	6:00 PM	11:00 PM

#### LOUNGES & BARS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIN	TIMES		
Cove Café (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	11:30 AM	10:00 PM		
Fathoms (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	1:00 AM		
Frozone Treats	Deck 9, Aft	11:30 AM	6:00 PM		
Keys (+18)	Deck 3, Forward	6:30 PM	12:30 AM		
O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	11:30 AM	12:00 AM		
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	11:30 AM	12:00 AM		
Signals (18+)	Deck 9, Midship	11:30 AM	11:00 PM		
Soul Cat Lounge	Deck 3, Aft	11:30 AM	12:00 AM		

LOCATION

Preludes Lobby Atrium

Preludes

Lobby Atrium

**Diamonds and Wishes** 

**Diamonds and Wishes** 

**Diamonds and Wishes** 

#### YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIN	IES
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	4:30 PM	12:00 AM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	4:30 PM	10:00 PM
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	4:30 PM	12:00 AM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	4:30 PM	11:00 PM
Vibe	Deck 10, Midship	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Vibe	Deck 10, Midship	4:30 PM	12:00 AM

#### BEVERAGE SEMINARS (21+) Bookable on DCL App when space available

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	TIMES	
Champagne Tasting (21+)	Keys	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	
Tequila & Margarita Tasting (21+)	Signals	9:30 PM	10:30 PM	
Whiskey Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	10:15 PM	11:15 PM	

TIMES

10:00 PM

7:15 PM 10:00 PM

8:30 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM 9:30 PM

9:30 PM



# SUNDAY, DECEMBER 3, 2023 - SAN DIEGO

### CRUISE ITINERARY: SAN DIEGO - DAY AT SEA 1 - CABO SAN LUCAS - PUERTO VALLARTA - DAY AT SEA 2 - DAY AT SEA 3 - DAY AT SEA 4 -DAY AT SEA 5 - PANAMA CANAL - CARTAGENA - DAY AT SEA 6 - GRAND CAYMAN - COZUMEL - DAY AT SEA 7 -TURN YOUR CLOCKS ONE HOUR FORWARD UPON RETIRING TONIGHT

Mandatory Guest Assembly Drill - 4:00 PM

## WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOW TIMES

#### ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Noelle - (G)	Buena Vista Theatre	2:00 PM	3:40 PM
Finding Nemo - (G)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:30 PM	7:10 PM
Finding Nemo - (G)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:15 PM	9:55 PM
The Little Mermaid (2023) - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	10:45 PM	1:00 AM

#### FUNNEL VISION - MOVIETIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Big Hero 6 - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	2:00 PM	3:42 PM
Wreck-It Ralph - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	6:30 PM	8:12 PM
Ralph Breaks the Internet - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	8:30 PM	10:23 PM
Encanto - (PG)	Funnel Vision	10:30 PM	12:12 AM

#### CHARACTER APPEARANCES

1:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
9:45 PM

#### YOUTH ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Youth Activities Open House & Registration	Edge	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House & Registration	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House & Registration	Disney's Oceaneer Club	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House & Registration	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Youth Activities Open House & Registration	Disney's Oceaneer Club	4:30 PM	6:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House & Registration	Edge	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	4:30 PM	5:30 PM

	TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS:		
Mickeys Sail-A-V	Vave Party! - 4:30pm	(Deck 9 Stage)	

inge 12:30 PM	2.00 014
	3:00 PM
2:00 PM	2:30 PM
2:15 PM	2:45 PM
ic 4:00 PM	4:30 PM
e 4:30 PM	5:00 PM
m 5:15 PM	6:00 PM
inge 5:30 PM	6:15 PM
m 6:15 PM	6:30 PM
m 6:30 PM	7:00 PM
7:15 PM	8:15 PM
7:30 PM	8:00 PM
m 7:30 PM	8:15 PM
inge 7:30 PM	8:15 PM
m 8:15 PM	8:30 PM
m 8:30 PM	9:00 PM
m 9:30 PM	9:45 PM
9:30 PM	10:15 PM
m 9:30 PM	10:15 PM
inge 10:00 PM	10:45 PM
10:15 PM	11:00 PM
11:00 PM	12:00 AM
	e 4:30 PM m 5:15 PM m 6:15 PM m 6:15 PM m 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM m 7:30 PM m 8:15 PM m 8:15 PM m 9:30 PM m 9:30 PM m 9:30 PM m 9:30 PM

#### ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	and the second
Latin Hits with Vox & Keys	Quiet Cove Pool	12:00 PM	12:45 PM
Spa Open House	Senses Spa & Salon	12:00 PM	10:00 PM
Rock Through the Ages with Vox & Keys	Quiet Cove Pool	1:00 PM	1:45 PM
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa Fitness Center	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
How to Look Ten Years Younger Today	Senses Spa & Salon	1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Acupuncture Demonstration	Senses Spa & Salon	1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Viva México with Vox & Keys	Quiet Cove Pool	2:00 PM	2:45 PM
Spa Raffle (18+)	Senses Spa & Salon	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Good Feet Seminar: Walking In Comfort	Senses Spa & Salon	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
1820 Society: Coffee Time	Cove Café	5:00 PM	5:30 PM
Happy Hour at Signals	Signals	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
NFL Football	O'Gills Pub	5:15 PM	11:45 PM
Happy Hour at Keys	Keys	6:30 PM	7:30 PM
Acupuncture Tongue & Pulse Analysis	Senses Spa & Salon	7:00 PM	8:00 PM
Walt Disney Review with Jerrell Melton	Keys	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub	O'Gills Pub	9:00 PM	10:00 PM
Swing Along the Seas with Jerrell	Keys	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Decades Music Trivia (18+)	Fathoms	9:30 PM	10:00 PM
Movie Quote Trivia (18+)	Fathoms	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Happy Hour at Fathoms	Fathoms	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
Magic Quest (18+)	Fathoms	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Motown and Martinis with Jerrell	Keys	11:00 PM	11:45 PM
Club Fathoms (18+)	Fathoms	11:15 PM	1:00 AN

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information.